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1490

890

1910
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RC01

RC02, Impreg Bit 8-10

RC03, Impreg Bit 6-8

RC04, Impreg Bit 6-8

RC05, Impreg Bit 6-8

RC06

RC07

RC08

RC09

RC10

RC11

RC12. Borehole abandoned due to vessel technical issues.

PROD OPERATIONS DRILLING LOG

ECORD Science Operator (ESO)

IODP Exp 389: Hawaiian Drowned Reefs

Kawaihae

16959 RP-A

Location:   KAW-07Ab

Client:

Project:

Site:

Project No:

Date

#

Tool ID

%

Recovery

hh:mm:ss hh:mm:ss

Finish Time

mm

Run LengthFinish Depth

mm

Start Depth

Location Coordinates:

Nearby Location Coordinates:

Geodetic Datum / Projection:

Distance to Nearby Location:

Originator: SS/LM    Date: 30/09/2023 Checked: BA    Date: 01/10/2023

Borehole Date:

Nearby Location:

Water Depth:

File Status:

dd/mm/yyyy #

Activity Start Time

mm

Virgin Depth

mm mm

Push
Length

Recovered
Length

mm

Comments

30-Sep-2023 to 01-Oct-2023

n/a

998.0m (MSL)

Preliminary

Figure:   .01

E:178071.0m   N:2229689.1m

WGS84 / UTM Zone 5N


